
From: Melissa Pitkin
To: Dan Grout; Goldstein, Kathleen; 'Doug_Cordell@fws.gov'; 'Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov';

'Jonathan_Shore@fws.gov'; Amy Carter; Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov; jennifer_heroux@fws.gov; Gabrielle
Feldman; Sally Esposito

Cc: Richard Griffiths; Brad Keitt; Russell Bradley; Madeleine Pott; Tommy Hall; Rachel Wolstenholme
Subject: RE: Farallon Trial Communications
Date: 11/05/2012 04:31 PM

Thanks Dan, this looks great and will be useful in case we get calls.
 
Melissa
 
Melissa Pitkin
Education and Outreach Director
PRBO Conservation Science
3820 Cypress Drive, Suite 11, Petaluma, CA 94954
831-423-3277
www.prbo.org  |  Please follow PRBO on Facebook!

PRBO conserves birds, other wildlife, and ecosystems through innovative scientific research and outreach.
 
From: Dan Grout [mailto:dan.grout@islandconservation.org] 
Sent: Monday, November 05, 2012 4:21 PM
To: Goldstein, Kathleen; 'Doug_Cordell@fws.gov'; 'Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov';
'Jonathan_Shore@fws.gov'; Amy Carter; Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov; jennifer_heroux@fws.gov; Melissa
Pitkin; Gabrielle Feldman; Sally Esposito
Cc: Richard Griffiths; Brad Keitt; Russell Bradley; Madeleine Pott; Tommy Hall; Rachel Wolstenholme
Subject: Farallon Trial Communications
 
Ahoy Team Farallon!
 
Attached, for your review and comments is a page of Trial “Factoids” and contacts I wrote, to be
used for the communiqués we discussed today at our Communication Team Meeting (Doug and
Jonathan were to develop Limited Advisories to the FAA, Coast Guard, and tour boat operators, and
Amy/Melissa/Doug were to use these for responses to any press/public inquiries).
 
When you develop any communication products from these, please notify the Team so that we can
share any products with our additional partners in this trial (OWCN and USDA-APHIS).
 
Dan Grout
Farallon Project Manager, Island Conservation
University of California, Santa Cruz
Long Marine Lab - 100 Shaffer Rd
Santa Cruz, California 95060   USA
mobile: 831-420-7825
skype: dan_grout
email: dan.grout@islandconservation.org
 
web: www.islandconservation.org

mailto:mpitkin@prbo.org
mailto:dan.grout@islandconservation.org
mailto:kgoldstein@greenfishcommunications.com
mailto:'Doug_Cordell@fws.gov'
mailto:'Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov'
mailto:'Jonathan_Shore@fws.gov'
mailto:amy.carter@islandconservation.org
mailto:Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov
mailto:jennifer_heroux@fws.gov
mailto:gabrielle.feldman@islandconservation.org
mailto:gabrielle.feldman@islandconservation.org
mailto:sally.esposito@islandconservation.org
mailto:richard.griffiths@islandconservation.org
mailto:brad.keitt@islandconservation.org
mailto:rbradley@prbo.org
mailto:madeleine.pott@islandconservation.org
mailto:tommy.hall@islandconservation.org
mailto:rachel.wolstenholme@islandconservation.org
http://www.prbo.org/cms/index.php
http://www.facebook.com/home.php?#!/PRBOConservationScience?ref=search
mailto:alex.wegmann@islandconservation.org
http://www.islandconservation.org/


"Island Conservation is the world's most effective organization
  in terms of species saved from extinction per dollar spent."
   -  Michael Soule, Cofounder, the Society for Conservation Biology
 
 
 
 


